Dismissal Barker 2:29 - 1st in line

Revised 11/4/2024

Departure
Time

2:36 pm
2:42 pm
2:48 pm
2:56 pm
3:05 pm
3:10 pm
3:16 pm
3:25 pm
3:32 pm

3:36 pm

Sports Shuttle

Winter

2024-2025
Departure Arrive

School School

Barker Rd Calkins Rd
Calkins Rd Barker Rd
Barker Rd Calkins Rd
Calkins Rd SHS main entrance
SHS main entrance ~~ Mendon north
Mendon north Barker Rd
Barker Rd Calkins Rd.
Calkins Rd SHS main entrance
SHS main entrance ~ Mendon north
Mendon north Barker Rd
Barker Rd Mendon Center ES

Arrival
Time

2:35 pm
2:41 pm
2:48 pm
2:56 pm
3:04 pm
3:10 pm
3:16 pm
3:24 pm
3:31 pm
3:36 pm

3:42 pm



